

Court No. - 38

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 14090 of 2019

Petitioner :- Pramod Narain Shukla And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shesh Kumar Srivastava,Rahul
Srivastava,Sunil Dubey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Avneesh Tripathi,M.N.
Singh

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

As prayed by learned Standing Counsel, put up tomorrow i.e.
27.09.2019.

Order Date :- 26.9.2019

Abhishek Singh